00082210

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| , |
| , |
| |





000078711710

08/17/06--01023--013 **130.00

J. BRYAN AUG 2 1 2006

COVER LETTER

| то: | Registration Se Division of Cor | ction porations | | | | | |
|-------------|------------------------------------|---|--|---|---|---------------------|---------------|
| SUBJ | ECT: The Sa | andwich Maker LL | e ` | | | _ | |
| | | (Name of Limite | d Liability Comp | any) | | _ | |
| The e | nclosed Articles of | FOrganization and fee(s) are s | ubmitted for filin | g. | | | |
| Please | e return all correspo | ondence concerning this matte | er to the following | g: | | | |
| | Scott M L | ustig | | | | | _ |
| | | . (| Name of Person) | • | | | , |
| | The Sand | wich Maker | | | | | _ |
| | | | (Firm/Company) | | | 90 | JI O |
| | 6261 W. | Sample Road | | | | AU | SECH /ISIO |
| | | | (Address) | | | | NETA NETA |
| | Coral Spi | rings, FL 33067 | | | | 06 AUR 17 AM 10: 21 | RY O |
| | | (City | //State and Zip Cod | le) | | ö | F ST/ |
| For fi | urther information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | | 21 | TIONS |
| Sco | ott M Lustig | | _{at (} 561 | 789-56 | | _ | |
| | (Name | of Person) | (Area Coo | de & Daytime T | elephone Number) | | |
| Enclo | osed is a check fo | or the following amount: | | | | | |
| \$12 | 25.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | S155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy | ру | \$160.00 Filir Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is | atus & | |
| | • | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Registra Division Clifton 1 2661 Ex | Courier Addression Section of Corporation Building Recutive Center Sec., FL 32301 | ns | | |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is | s: | |
|--|---|--|
| The Sandwich Maker LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim | nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the particle o | principal office of the Limited Liability Com | pany is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | |
| 6261 W. Sample Road Coral Springs, FL 33067 | 2003 Belmont Place Boynton Beach, FL 33436 | |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the | ristered Agent. You must designate an individual or another | • |
| Scott M Lustig | | DIVISION O |
| Nam | e G | - 92 - 92 - 93 - 93 - 93 - 93 - 93 - 93 - 93 - 93 |
| 2003 Belmont Place | ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | 6 7 |
| Florida street ac | ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | 중우 |
| Boynton Beach, FL 33436 | S FL C | RATI |
| City, State | , and Zip | ONS E |
| Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac | | |

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma | ager anaging Member | Name and Address: | - |
|--|--|--|-------------|
| MGRM | | Scott M Lustig | |
| | _ | 2003 Belmont Place | |
| | | Boynton Beach, FL 33436 | |
| | | | • |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | • | . 06 |
| | | | AUG |
| | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | 7 |
| | , | | <u> </u> |
| | | | |
| | | | ö |
| | | | AM 10: 2 |
| (Use attachmen | | | _ |
| CLE V: Effective | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) | e date of filing: (Conservation of the contract of the | OPTIONA |
| CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the o | e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.) | e date of filing: (Content of a member. | OPTIONA |
| CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the o | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated by | er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) | OPTIONA |
| CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the o | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated by | er or an authorized representative of a member. | OPTIONA |

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)